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UAE - Dubai, Deira
New all Nakheel ss lootha building
Office no #108
Deira dubai

Tel: 04 2989015

YGA

" TRADING LLC

Consignee: MYGA TRADING LLC
Attention: Ahmed Manan Abdul Manan Khan

Tel: +97142989015

Address: New al Nakheel ss lootha, Dubai, Dubai, UAE

From: MYGA TRADING LLC
Attention: Kinan Kaddour
Tel:

Dubai UAE

Shipment No: 020304230119
Order No: 0096,0105,0125
Date: 27/04/2023

Address: Warehouse #1 100/1, 32C Um Ramool

Item Number

Item

Quantity

QTY/CTN

CTN

Total
NwW

Total

Unit
Volume

Total Volume

N

TCNU
5807860 DE60399

40HQ

DE40398

E-Series - Deem - Panel Light Recessed 2837SMD 48 pcs 50watt 4000K
- CRI 80 4500Lumen - 0.5PF 200 - 240V Square W595 x L595 x H30mm
White / Iron (Back cover) - White / PVC (Front frame) - 1070g - Warranty
2years Non CB, Backlit

980

98

1176

1274

0.1478

14.4883m3

DE40401

E-Series - Deem - Panel Light Recessed, Push Type 2837SMD 48 pcs
50watt 4000K - CRI 80 4500Lumen - 0.5PF 200 - 240V Square WB00 x
L600 x H30mm White / Iron (Back cover) - White / PVC (Front frame) -
3000g - Warranty 2years Non CB, Backlit Push Type

490

49

588

637

0.1478

7.2442m8

DEG0402

E-Series - Deem - Panel Light Recessed, Push Type 2837SMD 48 pcs
50watt 6000K - CRI 80 4500Lumen - 0.5PF 200 - 240V Square W600 x
LB600 x H30mm White / Iron (Back cover) - White / PVC (Front frame) -
3000g - Warranty 2years Non CB, Backlit Push Type

790

79

948

1027

0.1478

11.6794m3

E-Series - Deem - Panel Light Recessed 2837SMD 48 pcs 50watt 6000K
- CRI 80 4500Lumen - 0.5PF 200 - 240V Square W595 x L595 x H30mm
White / Iron (Back cover) - White / PVC (Front frame) - 1070g - Warranty
2years Non CB, Backiit

2,370

237

2844

3081

0.1478

35.0381m3

WA30024

Electric - WASEL - 250V 10A 3 gang Universal type power extension
sockets UK Plug Type - 2 USB Port USB-A 2100A - Cord Length 3m -
White / PC (Housing), Grey / Rubber (cable) W47 x L274.5 x H30.5mm

WA30036

Electric - WASEL - 250V 10A 4 gang Universal type power extension
sockets UK Plug Type - Cord Length 3m - Grey & White / PC (Housing),
Grey / Rubber (cable) W63.5 x L287.5 x H30.2mm

WA30033

Electric - WASEL - 250V 10A 4 gang Universal type power extension
sockets UK Plug Type - 2 USB Port USB-A & 1 USB Port type-C 3100A -
Cord Length 3m - Grey & White / PC (Housing), Grey / Rubber (cable)
W63.5 x L361 x H30.2mm

CI30027

Electric - ciar - 250V 10A 4 gang Universal type power extension sockets
UK Plug Type - Cord Length 3m - White / PC (Housing) W31.3 mm

3.5

0.03ms

Total

4,634

464

5,558

6,023

68.4799m?

Stamp

6384720
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